 S65-V SERIES
The S65-V colour sensors offer the
best performances for colour detection
in a standard 50x50x25 mm compact
housing. The S65-V0 model, thanks to
a good response time of only 340 µs,
results to be particularly suitable for
automatic packaging applications where

target reflectivity degree
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.netPhone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
accessory SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5020 fixing bracket 50 x 27 x 20 mm 95ACC5330
ST-5021 fixing bracket  20 x 40 x 28 mm 95ACC5340
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors
CS-A1-06-B-03 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector 95ACC2230
CS-A1-06-B-05 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector 95ACC2240
CS-A1-06-B-10 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector 95ACC2250
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT RS485 ORDER N°
S65-PA-5-V09-NNN colour sensor M12 connector NPN 956251030
S65-PA-5-V09-NNNZ colour sensor M12 connector NPN ● 956251010
S65-PA-5-V09-PPP colour sensor M12 connector PNP 956251020
S65-PA-5-V09-PPPZ colour sensor M12 connector PNP ● 956251000
S65-PA-5-V19-NNN colour sensor M12 connector NPN 956251110
S65-PA-5-V19-NNNZ colour sensor M12 connector NPN ● 956251090
S65-PA-5-V19-PPP colour sensor M12 connector PNP 956251100
S65-PA-5-V19-PPPZ colour sensor M12 connector PNP ● 956251080
UNI EN ISO9001
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.